
2016 Specialists Certified in Natural Shoreland Erosion Control Practices
For Training Information visit VTANR Lakes and Ponds Lake Wise Program or email: Amy.Picotte@Vermont.Gov 

First 
Name Last Name Participant Company

Participant 
Town State Email and/or Web Site Phone

Michelle Lussier
Evergreen Environmental Health & 
Safety mll@evergreen-environmental.com

Marc Shattuck shattuckwelding@gmavt.net

Dwight Jarvis Jarvis & Sons Inc Ascutney VT dbjarvis2@comcast.net 802-674-2836

Tom Emler Capitol Earthmoving, Inc. Barre VT tom@capitolearthmoving.com 802-476-4833

Craig Chase
Chase & Chase Land Surverying & 
Septic Designers, Inc. Barre VT cdchase@chasesurveyors.com 802-479-9636

Patrick Ushmann J. P. Sicard, Inc. Barton VT pat@jpsicard.com 802-525-9506

Tim Crown J. P. Sicard, Inc. Barton VT timlahar@kingdomgravel.com 802-525-9506

Tim Lahar Kingdom Gravel and Aggregate Barton VT timlahar@kingdomgravel.com 802-525-9506

Brad Drake J. P. Sicard, Inc. Barton VT brad@jpsicard.com 802-525-9506

Sean Guyette J. P. Sicard, Inc. Barton VT sean@jpsicard.com 802-525-9506

AJ Galfetti J. P. Sicard, Inc. Barton VT aj@jpsicard.com 802-525-9506

Kevin Hollebeek Beck Engineering PC Belmont VT khollebeek@yahoo.com 802-733-2561

Jack Schill Black & Veatch Corporation Belvidere VT schillj@BV.com 802-644-2841

Richard Hall R. F. Hall & Son Inc. Bomoseen VT hallclanvt@aol.com 802-468-5712

Mark Courcelle Courcelle Surveying Co. Bomoseen VT coursurvey@aol.com 802-273-3900

Colin Holme Lakes Environmental Association Bridgton ME colin@leamaine.org 207-647-8580

Katie Raycroft
Raycroft/Meyers Landscaping 
Architects Bristol VT PKMeyer@gmavt.net 802-989-4134

Heather Robinson
Essex County Natural Resource 
Conservation District Brunswick VT essexnrcd@gmail.com 802-744-2267

Silvia Jope Old World Garden Design Burlington VT oldworldgardendesign@myfairpoint.net 802-503-6023

Scott Mapes Scott Michael Mapes, P.E., Esq. Burlington VT smmapes@aol.com 802-864-8100

Miles Waite
Waite-Heindel Environmental 
Management Burlington VT mwaite@waiteenv.com 802-860-9400

Miles Waite
Waite-Heindel Environmental 
Management Burlington VT cheindel@gmavt.net 802-860-9400

Michelle Graziosi
UVM Center for Sustainable 
Agriculture Burlington VT michelle.graziosi@uvm.edu 631-748-4156

Brian Tremback
Lamoureux & Dickinson Consulting 
Engineers, Inc. Burlington VT brian.tremback@gmail.com 802-343-7555



Madeline Cotter
Vermont Clean Water Initiative 
Program Burlington VT madeline.cotter@vermont.gov 617-678-6409

Mike Ingalls Intervale Conservation Nursery Burlington VT mikei@intervale.org 802-660-0440

Seth Gillim Intervale Conservation Nursery Burlington VT mikei@intervale.org 802-660-0440

Jim Schweithelm Forest Mountain Services
Burlington/ 
Woodbury VT jschweithelm@gmail.com 802-865-0431

John Reed Reeds Lawn Care Service Castleton VT artza4@aim.com 802-273-2475

Casey Harvey Ron Harvey & Sons Construction Castleton VT ATVRider025@yahoo.com 802-342-1717

Ron Harvey Ron Harvey & Sons Construction Castleton VT 802-779-7067

Tom Wagner Echo Lake - Lake Steward Charleston VT wagsvt@gmail.com 802-299-6954

Susan Smith Town of Charlotte Charlotte VT ssmith@gmavt.net 802-373-7942

Michael O'Neil M & M Excavating Inc. Chester VT moneil@mmexcavating.com 802-875-3319

Evan Fitzgerald Fitzgerald Environmental Associates Colchester VT evan@fitzgeraldenvironmental.com 802-876-7778

Chris Rottler Lake Champlain International, Inc. Colchester VT cdrottler@gmail.com 802-318-5191

Warner Rackley Town of Colchester Colchester VT wcrackley@comcast.net 610-564-9958

Jay Renshaw
Krebs and Lansing Consulting 
Engineers, Inc. Colchester VT jay.renshaw@krebsandlansing.com 802-878-0375

Michael Burke
Krebs and Lansing Consulting 
Engineers, Inc. Colchester VT michael.burke@krebsandlansing.com 802-878-0375

Derek Shepardson Town of Colchester Colchester VT dshepardson@colchestervt.gov 802-264-5607

Lisa Riddle Town of Colchester Colchester VT lriddle@colchestervt.gov 802-264-5607

Sarah Hadd Town of Colchester Colchester VT shadd@colchestervt.gov 802-264-5607

Karen Purinton Town of Colchester Colchester VT kpurinton@colchestervt.gov 802-264-5607

Jacob Myers DJ's Tree Service Colchester VT info@djstree.com 802-655-0264

Eric Mootz
Trowel Traders, Landscape Sales and 
NSECC Presenter Colchester VT 'Emootz@troweltradessupply.com' 802-264-1084 

Robert Myers DJ's Tree Service Colchester VT info@djstree.com 802-373-4721

Jason Patenaude Jason Patenaude Excavating Inc. Derby VT jasonpatenaudeexcavating@yahoo.com 802-766-4567

Robert Desrochers Desrochers Excavating, Inc Derby VT rd@desrochersinc.com 802-766-4732

Denis Ducharme Ducharme Excavating LLC Derby Line VT dexc@vtlink.net 802-873-3647

Nemu Moulton Jay Landscaping Derby Line VT jasonpatenaudeexcavating.yahoo.com 802-766-4567

Todd Hill Todd Hill, Land Planning & Design Duxbury VT todd.hill@myfairpoint.net 802-244-7835

Alan Gombosi Northland Real Estate East Poultney VT gonorth@sover.net 802-287-9777



Peter
Heil, PE, 
CPESC O'Leary-Burke Civil Associates, PLC Essex Jct VT pheil@olearyburke.com 802-878-9990

Jeffery Kershner, PE
Donald L Hamlin Consulting 
Engineers Essex Jct VT jkershner@dlhce.com 802-878-3956

Andrew Newton Di Stefano Landscaping Essex Jct. VT andrew@distefanolandscaping.com 802-735-6804

Marie Limoge Di Stefano Landscaping Essex Jct. VT
limogemp@gmail.com, 
marie@distefanolandscaping.com 802-272-8744

Richard Hamlin
Donald L Hamlin Consulting 
Engineers, Inc. Essex Jct. VT rhamlin@dlhce.com 802-878-3956

Howard Stickney III
H. Stickney III Trucking Excavating 
LLC Florence VT stickex@comcast.net 802-770-9482

Matt Siano MJS Lawncare & Lawnscape Grafton VT MJSinc@Sover.net 802-463-4212

Mike Keeley MJS Lawncare & Lawnscape Grafton VT MJSinc@Sover.net 802-463-4212

John Buermann, P.E. Buermann Engineering, LLC Grand Isle VT jay@belvt.com 802-372-9966

Harrison Picard H Picard Consulting
Grand Isle/ 
Plymouth VT hpicard1@cox.net 860-690-3951

Robert Hyams Habitat Restorations Solutions, LLC Hinesburg VT robert@gmavt.net 802-734-5630

Chad Brown Jeff Brown & Son Landscaping Hubbardton VT SNAOJPLANTS@aol.com 802-770-2366

Dori Barton Arrowwood Environmental, LLC Huntington VT dori@arrowwoodvt.com 802-434-7276

Corrina Parnapy
Winooski Natural Resources 
Conservation District Huntington VT corrinaparnapy@yahoo.com 802-434-6576

Ember Boyle Lake Steward Isle La Motte VT 802-928-3761

Terry Anderson Lake Steward Isle La Motte landon30@fairpoint.net

Karina Dailey Trudell Consulting Engineers Jericho VT karina.dailey@tcevt.com 802-881-3423

Desislava Pomeroy Harrington Engineering Inc Lebanon NH pomeroy.des@gmail.com 802-279-3612

Stephen Revell Lincoln Applied Geology, Inc. Lincoln VT srevell@lagvt.com 802-453-4384

Jason Lefebvre Kirby Mtn. Lawns and Landscape, LLC Lyndonville VT jlefebvre1969@yahoo.com 802-473-6450

Thomas Archer Lyndon State College Lyndonville VT thomas.archer@lyndonstate.edu 802-274-4114

John Medose State of VT ANR Marshfield VT John.Medose@vermont.gov 802-426-3050

Mayo Nunn State of VT ANR Marshfield VT 802-426-3050

Jack Anketell State of VT ANR Marshfield VT 802-426-3050

Jeff Kelley Kelley Environmental Geology Middlebury VT kelleygeology@yahoo.com 802-349-5463

James Danyow Champlain Construction Company Inc. Middlebury VT jamesjr.champconst@gmail.com 802-989-5722

mailto:landon30@fairpoint.net


Beth Miller
Poultney Mettowee Natural Resource 
Conservation District

Middletown 
Springs VT beth@pmnrcd.org 802-235-2734

Emmalee Cherington EIV Techincal Services Monkton VT echerington@eivtech.com 802-233-6215

John Roman ANR/DEC/FED Montpelier VT john.roman@vermont.gov 802-635-7789

Jim Zeno ANR/Forest, Parks, and Recreation Montpelier VT jim.zeno@vermont.gov 802-777-2900

Mary Nealon Bear Creek Environmental Montpelier VT mary@bearcreekenvironmental.com 802-223-5140

Alexandra Marcucci Bear Creek Environmental Montpelier VT alex@bearcreekenvironmental.com 802-223-5140

Amy Macrellis Stone Environmental, Inc. Montpelier VT amacrellis@stone-env.com 802-229-1884

William Farley VT AOT Montpelier VT william.farley@vermont.gov 802-279-8143

Heather Voisin VT AOT Montpelier VT heather.voisin@vermont.gov 802-828-3507

Aaron Brondyke State of Vermont - NR Montpelier VT aaron.brondyke@vermont.gov 802-595-2735

Jim Pease ANR/DEC/WSMD- CWIP Montpelier VT jim.pease@vermont.gov 802-490-6116

David Webb ANR/DEC/FED Montpelier VT david.webb@vermont.gov 802-595-9896

Brian Picotte ANR/DEC/FED Montpelier VT brian.picotte@vermont.gov 802-490-6128

Colin Reynolds ANR/DEC/FED Montpelier VT colin.reynolds@vermont.gov 802-477-2913

Shane Mullen Wilcox & Barton Inc. Moretown VT smullen@wilcoxandbarton.com 802-461-6377

Don Woods Woods & Co. Civil Engineering N. Clarendon VT
woodsco@comcast.net; 
www.woodscoengineering.com 802-773-0333

Brownson Spencer Spencer & Lapre, LLC N. Clarendon VT spenseng@aol.com 802-770-0314

John Lapre Spencer & Lapre, LLC N. Clarendon VT spenseng@aol.com 802-770-0314

Scott Gordon Pine Hollow Landsaping N. Clarendon VT pinehollowvt@gmail.com 802-446-2243

Scott Hance EIV Technical Services New Haven VT shance@eivtech.com 802-922-2371

Pam Ladds
Memphremagog Watershed 
Association Newport VT laddspam@gmail.com 802-334-7498

Sarah Damsell Orleans County NRCD Newport VT sarah.damsell@vt.NACDNET.net 802-344-6090

Scott Austin Shawn Austin Building Contractor Inc. Newport VT scottaustin234@msn.com 802-673-5650

Brandon Phillips Jay Landscaping Newport VT BrandonPhillips1984@yahoo.com 802-274-4389

Eric Daigle Jay Landscape & Tree Service LLC Newport Center VT jayland@comcast.net 802-777-2327

Ron Kelley Town of Poultney Highway Dept Poultney VT farmer.ron53@hotmail.com 802-287-9371

Brian Debonis Debonis Landscaping Inc. Poultney VT diggerdebonis365@gmail.com 802-287-2373

Douglas Duncan Doug's Landscaping Poultney VT dduncansr@comcast.net 802-287-1777

mailto:echerington@eivtech.com
mailto:david.webb@vermont.gov
mailto:brian.picotte@vermont.gov
mailto:laddspam@gmail.com


Ryan Davenport Davenport Excavation Poultney VT rdd.davenp@gmail.com 802-287-9652

Mark Bannon Bannon Engineering Randolph VT mark@bannonengineering.com 802-728-6500

Manny Dutra Landshapes Richmond VT manny@landshapes.net 802-310-6837

Nick Buckpitt Landshapes Richmond VT manny@landshapes.net 802-782-0200

Jesse Labrecque Landshapes Richmond VT manny@landshapes.net 802-782-0200

Hunter Gomez Landshapes Richmond VT manny@landshapes.net 802-782-0200

Kerry Weston Landshapes Richmond VT manny@landshapes.net 802-782-0200

Steffanie Bourque Marble Valley Engineering PC Rutland VT sbourque@marblevalleyengineering.com
802-775-1181, 
ext. 18

Kevin Smith Marble Valley Engineering, PC Rutland VT ksmith@marblevalleyengineering.com 802-775-1181

Andrew Roy Rutland VT nusdaddy22@hotmail.com 802-558-0419

Rebecca Lindenmeyr Linden L.A.N.D. Group Shelburne VT becca@lindenlandgroup.com 802-363-3044

Lisa McCullough Earthscapes, Inc Shelburne VT earthscapesvt@myfairpoint.net 802-985-2531

Rick Rice Earthscapes Inc. Shelburne VT earthscapesvt@myfairpoint.net 802-985-0700

Dean Pierce Town of Shelburne Shelburne VT dpierce@shelburnevt.org 802-264-5033

Christine Armstrong Greensboro Planning Commission Shelburne VT carmstro@bsdvt.org 802-363-8500

Arthur Krueger Krueger Engineering Inc. Shrewsbury VT knsh@vermontel.net 802-492-3653

Lydia Lee VHB, All phases of development South Burlington VT llee@vhb.com 802-497-6114

Doug Hewitt Summit Engineering, Inc. South Burlington VT dhewitt@summitengvt.com 802-658-5588

Robert Wildey VHB, All phases of development South Burlington VT rwildey@vhb.com 802-497-6164

Krista Reinhart VHB, All phases of development South Burlington VT kreinhart@vhb.com 802-373-6536

Zachary Simpson Montpelier Parks and Conservation South Royalton VT zack.simpson.eco@gmail.com 248-930-1759

Erik Christman Engineering Ventures, PC Springfield VT erikc@engineeringventures.com 802-343-2734
David 
(Hank) Ainley VT ANR - Clean Water Springfield VT david.ainley@vermont.gov 802-490-6119

Chelsea Roston Franklin Watershed Committee St. Albans VT rostonch@gmail.com 802-455-8614

James Young Americorps Member - NWRPC St. Albans VT youngjy808@gmail.com 203-885-9252

Joe Bondi
The Friends of Northern Lake 
Champlain St. Albans VT jdb792@gmail.com 267-980-2555

Kerry O'Brien Caledonia County NRCD St. Johnsbury VT kerry.obrien@vt.nacdnet.net
802-748-3885 x 
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Steve Tworig
North Branch Landscape Company, 
Inc. Stamford VT pam@northbranchlandscape.com 802-694-1782



Pam Tworig
North Branch Landscape Company, 
Inc. Stamford VT pam@northbranchlandscape.com 802-694-1782

Brie Holme Portland Water District Standish ME bholme@pwd.org 207-523-5405

Timothy McCormick Pathway Consulting LLC Strafford VT

Frank Shumway Shumway's Landscaping & Nursery Swanton VT
f.shumway@me.com; 
Shumwayslandscaping@gmail.com 802-868-2334

Kevin Sullivan Panoramic Landscaping & Excavation Vergennes VT ksullivan@gmavt.net 802-475-2964

Sarah Stadtner Panoramic Landscaping & Excavation Vergennes VT ksullivan@gmavt.net 802-989-5919

Dean Bennett Dean Bennett Building Contractor W. Charleston VT dandjbennett@myfairpoint.net 802-673-3760

Gary Kenyon Kingsbury Companies, LLC Waitsfield VT mcamire@kingsburyco.com 802-496-2205

Matias Migues Kingsbury Companies, LLC Waitsfield VT mmiguez@kingsburyco.com 802-496-2205

Peter Lazorchak Wilcox and Barton, Inc. Waitsfield VT plazorchak@wilcoxandbarton.com 802-793-0076

Walter Opuszynski Norther Forest Canoe Trail Waitsfield VT walter@northernforestcanoetrail.org 802-498-4506

Zachary Bird Wallingford VT zbirdedo@gmail.com 802-779-7728

Michael Bird Mill River Union High School Wallingford VT mbird@vermontel.net 802-446-2031

Andrew Ward Landshapes
Waterbury Center/ 
Statewide VT andrew@landshapes.net

802-434-3500, 
ext. 123

Brian Harrington Harrington Custom Building West Rutland VT bldvermont@comcast.net 802-438-2025

Susan Potter Davis Creating Your Scene Weybridge VT spd@vermontlandscapedesign.com 802-545-2102

Mary Childs
White River Natural Resources 
Conservation District White River Jct VT whiterivernrcd@gmail.com

802-295-7942 xt 
112

Jessica Rizio Beck Engineering, PC Wilmington VT jrizio@beckengineeringpc.com 802-464-3694

David Bearse Jarvis & Sons Inc Windsor VT vcvpjarvis@msn.com 802-674-5431

mailto:mbird@vermontel.net
mailto:andrew@landshapes.net
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